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Primary Membership 

 

Organization Primary Phone Email 

BAG Melissa Herron 509-373-4489 Melissa_C_Herron-Ginn@rl.gov 

CHPRC/HAMTC Larry Sherman 509-438-2171 Larry_J_Sherman@rl.gov  

CHPRC Rob Zane 509-373-3321 Robert_W_Zane@rl.gov 

CWB&CTC Rick Park 509-373-7656 Richard_M_Park@rl.gov  

HAMTC Employee Health Advocate Dianne Whitten 509-943-4076 Dianne_R_Whitten@rl.gov  

HPMC OMS Hannah Haworth 509-376-1085 Hannah_M_Haworth@rl.gov 

MSA/HAMTC John Robey 509-942-7826 John_R_Robey@rl.gov  

MSA Joseph Samuels 509-376-2299 Joseph_K_Samuels@rl.gov  

WRPS/HAMTC Joel Fauver 480-269-4350 Joel_B_Fauver@rl.gov 

WRPS  Ed Sinclair 509-373-5857 Edward_E_Sinclair@rl.gov 
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Advisory/Non-Voting Membership 

 

Organization Primary Phone Email 

WHL (WAI Hanford Laboratory) Kristine Bowen 509-373-4328 Kristine_M_Bowen@rl.gov  

WHL (WAI Hanford Laboratory) HAMTC Ley Temple 509-373-4203 Ley_A_Temple@rl.gov  

DOE-ORP  Mario Moreno 509-376-6844 Mario_R_Moreno@orp.doe.gov  

DOE-RL  Tobin Mott 509-376-8826 Tobin.Mott@rl.doe.gov  

HAMMER Carrie Jacobs 509-373-3990 Carrie_A_Jacobs@rl.gov 

 

 

 

Integrated & Site Wide Safety Systems 

 

Name Position Phone Email 

Echo Dahl Facilitator 509-372-0490 Echo_S_Dahl@rl.gov  

VACANT Recording Secretary   

Alison Gjefle Acting ISWSS Director 509-376-0596 Alison_J_Gjefle@rl.gov 

Marc Regimbal SWS HAMTC 509-373-7587 Marc_B_Regimbal@rl.gov  
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